
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
418 
411 
422 
426 
405 
499 
455 
471 
509 
519 
508 
577 
511 
520 
595 
518 
515 
581 

Name 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
TOMAS RUDOKAS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
RICARDS VECVAGARS 
ELMARS MIKELSONS 
RICARDS KALNCIEMS 
PRIIT SEI 
HARALDS GARKAKLIS 
MYKOLAS MAZINAS 
JURIS ZALITIS 
IVARS USS 
ARMANDS KANCS 
MARTIN SILD 
MARTINS ROLIS 
EKE NURM 

Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
JAUN ZEM IS KRISS 
AG S RAC IN G T EAM 
G AT IS V ECVAGARS 
MRG RACING 
B IR EL  A RT  B A LTIC S 
AGS RACING 
B IRELA RT  BA LTIC S 
AUTEKS RACING 
ZALITIS JURIS 
RM LATVIA 
KANCS ARMANDS 
SILD MARTIN 
RM LATVIA 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
7:58.505 
7:58.603 
7:59.752 
7:59.887 
8:02.145 
8:05.069 
8:05.296 
8:05.871 
8:07.382 
8:08.830 
8:09.668 
8:10.077 
8:12.746 
8:13.501 
8:14.741 
8:14.940 
8:16.323 
8:23.670 

Diff 

0.098 
1.247 
1.382 
3.640 
6.564 
6.791 
7.366 
8.877 

10.325 
11.163 
11.572 
14.241 
14.996 
16.236 
16.435 
17.818 
25.165 

Best Tm 
52.883 
52.835 
52.820 
52.792 
53.130 
53.254 
52.939 
53.282 
53.359 
53.319 
53.248 
53.247 
53.609 
53.653 
53.882 
53.757 
53.796 
54.452 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Comment 

+5sec FB 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.098 

Avg. Speed 

90,733 

Best Lap Tm 

52.792 

Best Speed 

91,377 

Best Lap by 

426 - TOMAS RUDOKAS 

 

Printed: 09.08.2024 18:30:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 3 & RMLIK 3 & LKK 3 
RM DD2 / RM DD2 Master 

DD2 - Heat 1 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:12:18 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

09.08.2024 18:09 


